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West Irondequoit Central PTSA
Executive Committee, Committee Chairs, and Liaisons

2023-2024

Executive Board

President

Kate Copeland

kate@wicptsa.org

VP School Affairs

Erica Kane

ericakkane067@gmail.com

VP Administrative Affairs

Jennie Governale-Fox

foxjennie@hotmail.com

Secretary

Felicia Nuciola

fnuciola@gmail.com

Treasurer

Melissa LeVesque

wicptsatreasurer@gmail.com

Committee Chairs and Other Contacts
[Please contact Kate Copeland or Jennie Governale-Fox with any questions about open roles.]

Advocacy Chair &
School Board Observer

Tamara Wall

tamarawall7@gmail.com

Awards Chair

Open Position

Community Service Coordinator

Jennie Governale-Fox
Co-chair open

foxjennie@hotmail.com

Cultural Arts Programing Chair

Open Position

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Chair

Open Position

Fundraising Co-Chairs

Erica Kane
Jessica Aponte

ericakkane067@gmail.com
jessica_aponte@westiron.monroe.edu

Get Out the Vote Chair

Open Position

Membership Chair

Open Position

Parent Connection Chair

Open Position

PASSN Co-Chairs

Hailey Williams
Co-chair open

haileyzcomet93@gmail.com

PTSA Post (semiannual newsletter)
Editor

Jennie Governale-Fox
Co-chair open

foxjennie@hotmail.com

Reflections Program Chair

Hailey Williams

haileyzcomet93@gmail.com
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School Pictures Chair

Open Position

Social Media/Website Editor

Open Position

Spiritwear Chair

Erica Kane
Co-chair open

ericakkane067@gmail.com

STEAM Scholarships Chair

Open Position

Student Involvement Chair

Open Position

Treasury Assistant (Deposits)

Audrey Schaffer

Shaferhouse@aol.com

West Irondequoit Health and Safety
Committee

Open Position

West Irondequoit Coalition for Equity

K-6 Representative -
Open

& Diversity

7-12 Representative -
Open

Liaisons

Helmer Nature Center

Nicole Raisanen

nicole_raisanen@westiron.monroe.edu

West Irondequoit Health and Safety
Committee

John Conti

john_conti@westiron.monroe.edu

West Irondequoit District Calendar
Coordinator

Lindsay Rivazfar

lindsay_Rivazfar@westiron.monroe.edu

West Irondequoit Wellness Week

Lindsay Snyder

lindsay_snyder@westiron.monroe.edu

Uplift Irondequoit

West Irondequoit Teachers Association

West Irondequoit Foundation

West Irondequoit Board of Ed

Victoria Bournival
Melissa Bohrer

victoria_bournival@westiron.monroe.edu
melissa_bohrer@westiron.monroe.edu

Student Reps




